

PURCHASE REQUEST

Province of Bohol

F: PL-2022-1034
10/26/22

Department : Provincial Engineer's Office	PR No. _____	Date : Oct. 18, 2022
Section :	SAI No. _____	Date : _____
	ALOBS NO. _____	Date : _____

Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Item Description	Estimated Unit Cost	Estimated Amount
A.1.1(3)	1.00	L.S.	Construction of Field Office for the Engineer	22,629.76	₱ 22,629.76
B.4(1)	0.11	km.	Construction Survey and Staking	40,265.08	4,429.16
B.5	1.00	each	Project Billboard / Signboard (8' x 8')	8,171.73	8,171.73
B.7	1.00	L.S.	Occupational Safety and Health Program	6,696.95	6,696.95
B.8(1)	1.50	Month	Traffic Management	16,538.66	24,807.99
B.9	1.00	L.S.	Mobilization /Demobilization	20,064.98	20,064.98
101(3)b2	500.70	sq.m.	Removal of Actual Structures/Obstruction, (unreinforced PCCP)	153.24	76,729.13
101(4)a1	10.00	l.m.	Removal of Actual Structures/Obstruction, (610mmØ RCPC)	497.69	4,976.86
102(2)	427.00	cu.m.	Surplus Common Excavation (roadway & side ditch)	190.92	81,524.39
103(1)a	35.50	cu.m.	Structure Excavation, common soil (for retaining wall foundation)	306.25	10,871.87
103(6)a	62.53	cu.m.	Pipe Culverts and Drain Excavation (common soil)	306.25	19,149.80
104(1)a	64.52	cu.m.	Embankment from roadway excavation (Common Material)	304.84	19,668.26
105 (1)a	614.13	sq.m.	Subgrade Preparation (Common Material)	21.17	13,003.80
200(1)	224.62	cu.m.	Aggregate Subbase Course (t=0.20m.) (includes shouldering)	1,050.78	236,027.00
311(1)c1	500.70	sq.m.	Portland Cement Concrete Pavement (Unreinforced) - 0.23m thk., 14 days	1,953.53	978,130.64
404(1)a	1,256.76	kg	Reinforcing Steel, Grade 40, ASTM A-615	90.37	113,572.17
405(1)a3	27.04	cu.m.	Structural Concrete, 20.68MPa Class "A"	10,367.58	280,339.35
500 (1) a3	10.00	ln.m.	Pipe Culverts 910 mm dia. , Class II RCPC	6,207.49	62,074.93
506(1)	133.64	cu.m.	Stone Masonry (retaining wall, headwall, apron, wingwall & catch basin)	5,124.21	684,799.31
605(6)e2	6.00	each	Hazard Markers (Chevron Signs), 600 x 800mm	18,730.53	112,383.19
624(1) a	2.00	sets	Single Arm Post (6m.), Solar LED Street Light, 50 watts	72,351.60	144,703.21
SPL	4.00	each	PEO RROW Marker	2,838.21	11,352.82
TOTAL					₱ 2,936,107.30

Purpose/Remarks : Furnishing of Labor, Materials and Equipment for the Rehabilitation and Reblocking of Jct. (Jagna-Sierra Bullones)-Malbog-Calabacita Road (Malbog Section) Jagna, Bohol

Road I.D. No. : **07BOH 124-000-2022-000**

Mode of Procurement : **Bidding** *1/P.R.# 2022-0084*

No. of days delivered : **45** *PROVINCE OF BOHOL RECEIVED*

Place of Delivery : **project Site** *DATE: 11/7/22*

To be awarded : **By lot** *# INF 2022-8077*

AMOUNT: 2,936,107.30

Requested By:	Cash Availability :	Approved by:
Signature  Printed Name CAMILO L. GASATAN Designation Provincial Engineer	Signature  Printed Name EUSTAQUIO A. SOCORIN Designation Provincial Treasurer	Signature  Printed Name ERICO ARISTOTLE C. AUMENTADO Designation Governor

CHARGED *4/22*
 20% DF CY 2021 - 507-03010 - 01
 DATE *10/24/22*
 Pm'd

PROVINCIAL BUDGET OFFICE
 PROVINCE OF BOHOL
 CONTROL NO. *2022* RECD BY *[Signature]* DATE *10/25/22*
 VALID UNTIL *12/31/2022*
 3269
 9908/9000-01-08-206/10703010 ₱2,936,107.30
 2021-030R 20/05 *[Signature]* DATE *10/27/2022*